

S. No. 540
Regular List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU.**

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING AT SRINAGAR).

OWP No. 812/2005
IA no. 1107/2005
IA no. 1/2018

Sharma Lime Kilin & ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Union of India & ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER
23.09.2020

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 2nd December 2020.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge.

Srinagar.
23.09.2020

"Nuzhat"