



Sr.No. 03 2022:KLHC-JMU:7145

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

IA No. 1/2018 in
OWP No. 812/2005

Sharma Lime Kiln & Ors.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

UOI & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, CGSC vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.05.2022

Awaiting appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioners,
adjourned.

List on 04.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
18.05.2022
Manan